
Del Rey Yacht Club  Halloween Pursuit Race

2024-10-19

Klexy Soft ©

Class: -A     RLC     Distance: 11.50     6  Boats

|__| Sail Name Type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish 1st+

1 77111 J Boss -- Dan Mc Ganty CYC 30 13:34:30 16:05:28 00:00:00

2 11105 Obsidian -- John Staff CYC 30 13:34:30 16:10:05 00:04:37

3 38042 Tiburon -- Craig Steele CYC 28 13:34:53 16:15:54 00:10:26

4 35010 Mexican Divorce -- Neil Fraser DRYC 34 13:33:44 16:20:41 00:15:13

5 66 G U R L I -- Derek Heeb CYC 30 13:34:30 16:23:16 00:17:48

6 14 Cricket -- Alex Khan FYC 45 13:31:37 16:58:19 00:52:51

Class: -B     RLC     Distance: 11.50     10  Boats

|__| Sail Name Type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish 1st+

1 56456 Check Six -- Preston Lewis CYC 60 13:28:45 16:24:42 00:00:00

2 7306 Zephyr -- Jack Mayer DRYC 69 13:27:01 16:28:06 00:03:24

3 36014 Big Apple -- Joe Couce DRYC 105 13:20:07 16:28:57 00:04:15

4 46380 Avet -- Curt Johnson CYC 108 13:19:33 17:06:53 00:42:11

5 7223 Teaser -- Mike Guccione PMYC 90 13:23:00 17:09:24 00:44:42

6 2 Mis Que -- Jerry & Lea Kaye DRYC 135 13:14:23 17:13:48 00:49:06

7 28236 Wolfhound -- Zoe Mey DRYC 72 13:26:27 17:14:15 00:49:33

RET 7317 Sayler -- Jeff Finn PSSA 81 13:24:43

RET 67750 Rooster Tail -- Richard  Van Rikxoord SSC 103 13:20:31

DNC 18332 Redline -- Jeff Stone SMWYC 120 13:17:15



Del Rey Yacht Club  Halloween Pursuit Race

2024-10-19

Klexy Soft ©

Class: -CA     RLC     Distance: 11.50     5  Boats

|__| Sail Name Type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish 1st+

1 54500 Duchess -- Ron Jacobs DRYC 101 13:20:53 17:15:00 00:00:00

2 57000 Odyssey -- Gary Schaffel DRYC 95 13:22:03 17:15:11 00:00:11

RET 57535 Joie -- John  Mc Entire DRYC 78 13:25:18

RET 57411 Serenity -- Wayne Hurwitz SMWYC 96 13:21:51

DNC 7719 Starlight -- Clive Svendsen DRYC 106 13:19:56

Class: -CB     RLC     Distance: 11.50     5  Boats

|__| Sail Name Type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish 1st+

1 7440 Senia Jade -- Lynn Silverman DRYC 114 13:18:24 17:26:48 00:00:00

DNF 87082 Gullinbursti -- Nicholas Oberlin DRYC 150 13:11:30

RET 7077 Rhiannon -- Stacy Sinclair DRYC 117 13:17:49

RET 57380 Scarlet Fever -- Paul Hofer DRYC 114 13:18:24

RET 222 Generosity -- Michael Harrington FYC 210 13:00:00



Del Rey Yacht Club  Halloween Pursuit Race

2024-10-19

Klexy Soft ©

Class: -A-B-CA-CB     RLC     Distance: 11.50     26  Boats

|__| Sail Name Type Skipper Club Rating Start Finish 1st+

1 77111 J Boss -- Dan Mc Ganty CYC 30 13:34:30 16:05:28 00:00:00

2 11105 Obsidian -- John Staff CYC 30 13:34:30 16:10:05 00:04:37

3 38042 Tiburon -- Craig Steele CYC 28 13:34:53 16:15:54 00:10:26

4 35010 Mexican Divorce -- Neil Fraser DRYC 34 13:33:44 16:20:41 00:15:13

5 66 G U R L I -- Derek Heeb CYC 30 13:34:30 16:23:16 00:17:48

6 56456 Check Six -- Preston Lewis CYC 60 13:28:45 16:24:42 00:19:14

7 7306 Zephyr -- Jack Mayer DRYC 69 13:27:01 16:28:06 00:22:38

8 36014 Big Apple -- Joe Couce DRYC 105 13:20:07 16:28:57 00:23:29

9 14 Cricket -- Alex Khan FYC 45 13:31:37 16:58:19 00:52:51

10 46380 Avet -- Curt Johnson CYC 108 13:19:33 17:06:53 01:01:25

11 7223 Teaser -- Mike Guccione PMYC 90 13:23:00 17:09:24 01:03:56

12 2 Mis Que -- Jerry & Lea Kaye DRYC 135 13:14:23 17:13:48 01:08:20

13 28236 Wolfhound -- Zoe Mey DRYC 72 13:26:27 17:14:15 01:08:47

14 54500 Duchess -- Ron Jacobs DRYC 101 13:20:53 17:15:00 01:09:32

15 57000 Odyssey -- Gary Schaffel DRYC 95 13:22:03 17:15:11 01:09:43

16 7440 Senia Jade -- Lynn Silverman DRYC 114 13:18:24 17:26:48 01:21:20

DNF 87082 Gullinbursti -- Nicholas Oberlin DRYC 150 13:11:30

RET 7077 Rhiannon -- Stacy Sinclair DRYC 117 13:17:49

RET 57535 Joie -- John  Mc Entire DRYC 78 13:25:18

RET 57411 Serenity -- Wayne Hurwitz SMWYC 96 13:21:51

RET 57380 Scarlet Fever -- Paul Hofer DRYC 114 13:18:24

RET 222 Generosity -- Michael Harrington FYC 210 13:00:00

RET 7317 Sayler -- Jeff Finn PSSA 81 13:24:43

RET 67750 Rooster Tail -- Richard  Van Rikxoord SSC 103 13:20:31

DNC 7719 Starlight -- Clive Svendsen DRYC 106 13:19:56

DNC 18332 Redline -- Jeff Stone SMWYC 120 13:17:15


